
January 2024

Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

1 Dr Deepty Nair 31 6 25 24

2 Dr Sujata Kotwal 31 6 25 18

3 Dr Hemant Bamane 31 6 25 19

4 Dr Ravi Parmar 31 6 25 23.5

5 Dr Sujata gargotikar 31 6 25 21

6 Dr Rajen raiyani 31 6 25 25

7 Dr Bhavin dubal 31 6 25 23

8 Dr Niketa soni 31 6 25 21

9 Dr Manoj Pande 31 6 25 24

10 Dr Dinesh shingade 31 6 25 0

11 Dr Aarthi hariharan 31 6 25 22

12 Mr.Avinash kansagara 31 6 25 22

13 Dr Rohithkrishnan GB 31 6 25 25

14 Dr Jigar Vekariya 31 6 25 24

15 Dr Ragesh T.H 31 6 25 24.5

16 Dr Swati  Deshmukh 31 5 19 0

17 Dr Naveeta Agrawal 31 6 25 25

18 Dr shweta shetty 31 6 25 24

19 Dr Nikita Pamnami 31 6 25 23

20 Dr Minal Aghera 31 6 25 17

21 Dr Bhargav mehta 31 6 25 24

22 Dr Pankaj Bhange 31 6 25 23

23 Dr Shvangi Malaviya 31 6 25 20

24 Dr Divya R 31 6 25 24

25 Dr Purva verma 31 6 25 25

26 Dr Jigisha baldha 31 6 25 25

27 Dr Hridaynath Lad 31 6 25 12

28 Dr Trupti dandidhariya 31 6 25 23

29 Dr Novesh Kolhe 31 6 25 17

30 Dr Shreekant Mundada 31 6 25 25

31 Dr Ruksar piparvadiya 31 6 25 20

32 Dr Vinita Sharma 31 6 25 24

33 Dr Ketan bhimani 31 6 25 24

34 Dr Devakrishanan 31 6 25 25

35 Dr Vishakha Kheradiya 31 6 25 25

36 Dr Chandrakant Jadhao 31 6 25 17

37 Dr Rajendra jadhav 31 6 25 23

38 Dr Sreekanth p 31 6 25 23

39 Dr Jayshree  Udani 31 6 25 24

40 Dr Kannan VS 31 6 25 25

41 Dr Sangita kamliya 31 6 25 23

42 Dr Atanu Bairagi 31 6 25 20

43 Dr Vedanti pandya 31 6 25 19

44 Dr Adityarajsinh jadeja 31 6 25 18



February 2024

Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

1 Dr Deepty Nair 29 5 24 18

2 Dr Sujata Kotwal 29 5 24 17

3 Dr Hemant Bamane 29 5 24 24

4 Dr Ravi Parmar 29 5 24 23

5 Dr Sujata gargotikar 29 5 24 24

6 Dr Rajen raiyani 29 5 24 19

7 Dr Bhavin dubal 29 5 24 22.5

8 Dr Niketa soni 29 5 24 22.5

9 Dr Manoj Pande 29 5 24 24

10 Dr Dinesh shingade 29 5 7 0

11 Dr Aarthi hariharan 29 5 24 24

12 Dr Vedanti pandya 29 5 24 24

13 Mr.Avinash kansagara 29 5 24 17

14 Dr Atanu Bairagi 29 5 24 21

15 Dr Rohithkrishnan GB 29 5 24 24

16 Dr Jigar Vekariya 29 5 24 24

17 Dr Ragesh T.H 29 5 24 24

18 Dr Adityarajsinh jadeja 29 5 24 24

19 Dr Naveeta Agrawal 29 5 24 22

20 Dr shweta shetty 29 5 24 23

21 Dr Nikita Pamnami 29 5 24 22

22 Dr Minal Aghera 29 5 24 13

23 Dr Bhargav mehta 29 5 24 23

24 Dr Pankaj Bhange 29 5 24 23

25 Dr Shvangi Malaviya 29 5 24 23

26 Dr Divya R 29 5 24 22.5

27 Dr Purva verma 29 5 24 22

28 Dr Hridaynath Lad 29 5 24 19

29 Dr Jigisha Baldha 29 5 24 18

30 Dr Trupti dandidhariya 29 5 24 23

31 Dr Novesh Kolhe 29 5 24 24

32 Dr Shreekant Mundada 29 5 24 23

33 Dr Ruksar Piparvadiya 29 5 24 22.5

34 Dr Vinita Sharma 29 5 24 21.5

35 Dr Ketan Bhimani 29 5 24 21.5

36 Dr Devakrishnan K 29 5 24 21.5

37 Dr Vishakha Kheradiya 29 5 24 21.5

38 Dr Chandrakant Jadho 29 5 24 19

39 Dr Rajendra jadhav 29 5 24 21

40 Dr Sreekanth P 29 5 24 23

41 Dr Jayshree Udani 29 5 24 23

42 Dr Kannan VS 29 5 24 24

43 Dr Sangita Kamaliya 29 5 24 14

44 Dr Amisha Bavarva 22 5 22 21.5


